

EMAIL ADDRESS:

WAIVER AND RELEASE

By registering for this program, activity or trip, individually and/or as the parent/guardian of any minor or minors, I understand that by engaging in recreational activities, programs or trips sponsored by the Municipality of Mt. Lebanon Recreation Department, I am utilizing recreational facilities owned, operated, maintained or utilized by the Municipality of Mt. Lebanon Recreation Department. I expressly acknowledge and accept that participation in said activities may create a risk of injury to persons or property and I hereby expressly assume such risk and release, remise, and forever discharge the Municipality of Mt. Lebanon Recreation Department and the Municipality of Mt. Lebanon, Pencreation Department, I expressly acknowledge and accept that participation in said activities may be a supported by the Municipality of Mt. Lebanon Pencreation Department. I expressly acknowledge and accept that participation in said activities may be a supported by Municipality of Mt. Lebanon Pencreation Department. I expressly acknowledge and accept that participation in said activities may be a supported by Mt. Lebanon Pencreation Pencreation Department and the Municipality of Mt. Lebanon Pencreation Pencreati my/his/her participation in this recreational activity, program or trip. I also acknowledge and agree that I am granting to Mt. Lebanon the irrevocable right and license to use the image of myself or the minor or minors who are being registered, in any medium or context, for Mt. Lebanon's promotional purposes, without further authorization and without compensation. I have read this release and intending to be legally bound, I have set my signature hereunder.

Participant / Parent or Guardian Signature Date: MT. LEBANON GOLF COURSE 1000 PINE AVENUE PITTSBURGH, PA 15234

www.mtlebanon.org 412-561-9761

MT. LEBANON RECREATION DEPARTMENT

LeboALERT - Free notification service via phone, text, or e-mail with updates & cancellations of recreation department programs and events. Please visit www.mtlebanon.org & click LeboAlert. All recreation participants should sign up and select the "Cancellations" category.